g imagination at work
Ultra Energy Saving
4’ T8 Ecolux®
25 Watt Lamp
GE
Lighting
 Low Operating Cost*
• Relamp existing F32T8 with F32T8 25W and save up to

Min Face to End of Opposing Pin (B)  47.40 inches (1203.96mm)
(B)
(C)
Nominal Overall Length (C) 48.00 inches (1219.20mm)
(D)
Max Bulb
Diameter (D)
1.10 inches
(27.94mm)
Min Bulb
Diameter (D)
0.94 inches
(23.88mm)
© 2013 GE     72520     8/2013     Printed in USA
System Information using F32T825W/SXL/SPX41/ECO
66467 F32T8/25W/SPP35/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 30,000 36,000 40,000 45,000 3,500 80 36/48
66468 F32T8/25W/SPP41/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 30,000 36,000 40,000 45,000 4,100 80 36/48
66469 F32T8/25W/SPP50/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 30,000 36,000 40,000 45,000 5,000 80 36/48
72814 F32T8/25WSPX41ECOCVG 36 2,328 2,188 93 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 4,100 82 48/60
72815 F32T8/25WSPX50ECOCVG 36 2,280 2,143 91 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 5,000 80 48/60
Product
Code Description
Case
Quantity

Lumens
System
Mean
Lumens
Initial
System
LPW
Ballast
Warranty
System
Watts
Warranty with
GE System
Lamp
Watt-Miser®, Ecolux®, UltraMax®, and Ultra Start® are registered trademarks of GE © 2013
72128 F32T8/25W/SPX30/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 3,000 85 48/60
72129 F32T8/25W/SPX35/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 3,500 85 48/60
72130 F32T8/25W/SPX41/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 4,100 82 48/60
72131 F32T8/25W/SPX50/ECO 36 2,500 2,350 100 36,000 40,000 50,000 55,000 5,000 80 48/60
25
25
25
Nominal
Lamp
Watts (W)
25
25
25
25
25
25
Information provided is subject to change without notice.  Please verify all details
with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory
conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, express or implied, that
such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
For additional product and application information,
please consult GE’s Website: www.gelighting.com
93905 F32T825W/SXL/SPX35/ECO 36 2,400 2,260 96 50,000 70,000 80,000 84,000 3,500 82 60/84
93906 F32T825W/SXL/SPX41/ECO 36 2,400 2,260 96 50,000 70,000 80,000 84,000 4,100 82 60/84
93907 F32T825W/SXL/SPX50/ECO 36 2,400 2,260 96 50,000 70,000 80,000 84,000 5,000 80 60/84
25
25
25
84 Months